• Agriculture
• Landscape
• Building Infrastructure
• Industry
Streaming Water. Streaming Life!
Pressure Pipes
Pressure Pipes
Pressure Pipes

98250063 Ø 63  x  7.1 0,44 P
98250075 Ø 75  x  8.4 0,67 P
SDR 11
98250110 Ø 110  x  10.0 4,69 P
98250125 Ø 125  x  11.4 6,05 P
98250140 Ø 140  x  12.7 7,61 P
98250160 Ø 160  x  14.6 9,96 P
98250180 Ø 180  x  16.4 12,60 P
98250200 Ø 200  x  18.2 15,60 P
Diameter x Thickness
PVC  Pipes  -  PN 25
Bar9825
No.
Code Bag Box
817A00016 Ø 16 x 2 (White) 2400 L
817B00016 Ø 16 (Black) 1000 L
817B00020 Ø 20  (Black) 800 L
817B00025 Ø 25 (Black) 600 L
817B00032 Ø 32 (Black) 500 L
817B00040 Ø 40 (Black) 700 L
817B00050 Ø 50 (Black) 400 L
817B00063 Ø 63 (Black) 270 L
817B00075 Ø 75 (Black) 240 L
817B00090 Ø 90 (Black) 120 L
817B00110 Ø 110 (Black) 120 L
Size
Tube Clips
817B
No.
Code Bag Box
818B00032 Ø 32 1000 L
818B00040 Ø 40 1500 L
818B00050 Ø 50 1000 L
818B00063 Ø 63 800 L
Size
Tube Clip Base
818B
 148 Streaming Water, Streaming Life!